
#10 Boys 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Jacob HAGAN  5 St. Bernard 14.28   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Nick LOCOCO  6 St. Gabriel 14.54   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Nate BYRNE  6 St. Aloysius 14.73   (NW) 5(2) 6

4 Jackson PENDLETON  6 St. Bernard 14.96 14.951   (NW) 4(1) 5

5 Anthony PASSAFIUME  5 St. Agnes 14.96 14.952   (NW) 5(3) 4

6 Will MAHAN  6 St. Margaret Mary 15.05   (NW) 2(1) 3

7 Vincent RINK  6 Holy Spirit 15.42   (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Alexander CRADDOCK  6 Sacred Heart Model 15.67   (NW) 3(1) 1

9 Brody BOONE  6 St. Agnes 15.69   (NW) 5(4)

10 Alex GAVENAS  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 15.74   (NW) 2(3)

11 Alexander BREY  6 St. Gabriel 15.78   (NW) 4(2)

12 Adam BUEHNER  6 St. Michael 15.87   (NW) 4(3)

13 Walker SIGG  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 15.90   (NW) 1(2)

14 Brady GRAVES  5 St. Margaret Mary 16.23   (NW) 3(2)

15 Jonah ROYAL  6 Holy Spirit 16.48   (NW) 2(4)

16 Landon KOENIG  6 St. Agnes 16.50   (NW) 4(4)

17 David BOHN  6 St. Michael 16.53   (NW) 2(5)

18 Calvin BRAUNER  6 St. Agnes 16.82   (NW) 4(5)

19 Michael HELTON  5 Notre Dame Academ 16.95   (NW) 4(6)

20 William Harry FITZPATRICK  5 Sacred Heart Model 17.22   (NW) 1(3)

21 Weston HARDY  6 St. Agnes 17.28   (NW) 3(3)

22 Drew DONOHUE  6 St. Agnes 17.31   (NW) 4(7)

23 Noah FALKENSTINE  5 St. Bernard 17.66   (NW) 3(4)

24 Nick SEAWOOD  5 St. Albert the Great 17.77   (NW) 3(5)

25 Brody POOLE  6 St. Margaret Mary 17.87   (NW) 3(6)

Nate RYAN  5 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Desmond COTTONER  5 St. Margaret Mary NT 2

Clay ROBINSON  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 2

John Henry LONGMEYER  5 St. Agnes NT 3

Griffin JURY  5 St. Agnes NT 3

Liam AYERS  6 St. Agnes NT 4

Mason MONTGOMERY  6 St. Aloysius NT 5

Alexander THIESING  6 Sacred Heart Model NT 5

Cortez CARVER  6 Our Lady of Lourdes NT 5

John BRYANT  6 St. Michael NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Nick LOCOCO  6 St. Gabriel 14.54

2 Walker SIGG  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 15.90

3 William Harry FITZPATRICK  5 Sacred Heart Model 17.22

Nate RYAN  5 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Will MAHAN  6 St. Margaret Mary 15.05

2 Vincent RINK  6 Holy Spirit 15.42
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#10 Boys 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Alex GAVENAS  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 15.74

4 Jonah ROYAL  6 Holy Spirit 16.48

5 David BOHN  6 St. Michael 16.53

Desmond COTTONER  5 St. Margaret Mary NT

Clay ROBINSON  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alexander CRADDOCK  6 Sacred Heart Model 15.67

2 Brady GRAVES  5 St. Margaret Mary 16.23

3 Weston HARDY  6 St. Agnes 17.28

4 Noah FALKENSTINE  5 St. Bernard 17.66

5 Nick SEAWOOD  5 St. Albert the Great 17.77

6 Brody POOLE  6 St. Margaret Mary 17.87

John Henry LONGMEYER  5 St. Agnes NT

Griffin JURY  5 St. Agnes NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jackson PENDLETON  6 St. Bernard 14.96 14.951

2 Alexander BREY  6 St. Gabriel 15.78

3 Adam BUEHNER  6 St. Michael 15.87

4 Landon KOENIG  6 St. Agnes 16.50

5 Calvin BRAUNER  6 St. Agnes 16.82

6 Michael HELTON  5 Notre Dame Academ 16.95

7 Drew DONOHUE  6 St. Agnes 17.31

Liam AYERS  6 St. Agnes NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jacob HAGAN  5 St. Bernard 14.28

2 Nate BYRNE  6 St. Aloysius 14.73

3 Anthony PASSAFIUME  5 St. Agnes 14.96 14.952

4 Brody BOONE  6 St. Agnes 15.69

Mason MONTGOMERY  6 St. Aloysius NT

Alexander THIESING  6 Sacred Heart Model NT

Cortez CARVER  6 Our Lady of Lourdes NT

John BRYANT  6 St. Michael NT

#12 Boys 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Alec HILDENBRAND  8 St. Agnes 12.16   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Cooper BROWN  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 12.86   (NW) 4(1) 8

3 Jackson HEIM  8 St. Albert the Great 13.08   (NW) 5(2) 6

4 Carter BROWN  8 St. Margaret Mary 13.12   (NW) 4(2) 5

5 Nathan OCAMPO  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 13.17   (NW) 5(3) 4

6 Matthew WHYTE  7 St. Bernard 13.36   (NW) 5(4) 3

7 Alex ENGLUND  8 Sacred Heart Model 13.92   (NW) 4(3) 2

8 Teddy MEIERS  9 Holy Trinity Parish S 14.11   (NW) 3(1) 1

9 Jacob BUEHNER  7 St. Michael 14.23   (NW) 4(4)

10 Jack GRAVES  8 St. Margaret Mary 14.24   (NW) 5(5)

11 Salvatore PUSATERI  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 14.54   (NW) 4(5)

12 Logan TENKMAN  7 St. Albert the Great 14.75   (NW) 4(6)
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#12 Boys 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
13 Tyler BOGGS  8 Holy Trinity Parish S 14.76   (NW) 3(2)

14 Preston BARKER  7 Holy Spirit 14.83   (NW) 1(1)

15 JoJo REYNOLDS  8 St. Albert the Great 14.92   (NW) 3(3)

16 Ethan NETHERTON  7 St. Aloysius 14.97   (NW) 4(7)

17 Logan BAKER  7 St. Agnes 15.03   (NW) 3(4)

18 Zach BLINCOE  7 St. Margaret Mary 15.12   (NW) 2(1)

19 Ben O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 15.43   (NW) 2(2)

20 Nick ZOGLMAN  7 St. Agnes 15.47 15.465   (NW) 2(3)

21 Brandon STAFFORD  7 St. Albert the Great 15.47 15.467   (NW) 3(5)

22 Ryan PIAZZA  7 St. Margaret Mary 15.72   (NW) 2(4)

23 Evan HOARD  7 St. Gabriel 15.73   (NW) 3(6)

24 Gavin FORREST  7 St. Margaret Mary 15.87   (NW) 2(5)

25 Alexander FINSEL  8 St. Mary Academy (L 15.93   (NW) 1(2)

26 James BIDWELL  7 St. Agnes 16.55   (NW) 2(6)

Will FREY  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Jonah RATTERMAN  7 St. Margaret Mary NT 1

Nelson WILLIAMS  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Beckham MURROW  7 St. Agnes NT 2

Samuel PASSAFIUME  8 St. Agnes NT 2

Henry DIXON  8 Holy Spirit NT 3

Grant ANDERSON  8 St. Agnes NT 3

Sam NEMES  7 St. Margaret Mary NT 4

Aidan DAVIS  8 St. Michael NT 5

Luke SASSER  7 St. Agnes NT 5

Henry FRANK  7 St. Agnes NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Preston BARKER  7 Holy Spirit 14.83

2 Alexander FINSEL  8 St. Mary Academy (L 15.93

Will FREY  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Jonah RATTERMAN  7 St. Margaret Mary NT

Nelson WILLIAMS  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zach BLINCOE  7 St. Margaret Mary 15.12

2 Ben O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 15.43

3 Nick ZOGLMAN  7 St. Agnes 15.47 15.465

4 Ryan PIAZZA  7 St. Margaret Mary 15.72

5 Gavin FORREST  7 St. Margaret Mary 15.87

6 James BIDWELL  7 St. Agnes 16.55

Beckham MURROW  7 St. Agnes NT

Samuel PASSAFIUME  8 St. Agnes NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Teddy MEIERS  9 Holy Trinity Parish S 14.11

2 Tyler BOGGS  8 Holy Trinity Parish S 14.76
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#12 Boys 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 JoJo REYNOLDS  8 St. Albert the Great 14.92

4 Logan BAKER  7 St. Agnes 15.03

5 Brandon STAFFORD  7 St. Albert the Great 15.47 15.467

6 Evan HOARD  7 St. Gabriel 15.73

Henry DIXON  8 Holy Spirit NT

Grant ANDERSON  8 St. Agnes NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cooper BROWN  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 12.86

2 Carter BROWN  8 St. Margaret Mary 13.12

3 Alex ENGLUND  8 Sacred Heart Model 13.92

4 Jacob BUEHNER  7 St. Michael 14.23

5 Salvatore PUSATERI  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 14.54

6 Logan TENKMAN  7 St. Albert the Great 14.75

7 Ethan NETHERTON  7 St. Aloysius 14.97

Sam NEMES  7 St. Margaret Mary NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alec HILDENBRAND  8 St. Agnes 12.16

2 Jackson HEIM  8 St. Albert the Great 13.08

3 Nathan OCAMPO  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 13.17

4 Matthew WHYTE  7 St. Bernard 13.36

5 Jack GRAVES  8 St. Margaret Mary 14.24

Aidan DAVIS  8 St. Michael NT

Luke SASSER  7 St. Agnes NT

Henry FRANK  7 St. Agnes NT

#22 Boys 200 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Sam SHEWMAKER  6 St. Agnes 30.09   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Jacob HAGAN  5 St. Bernard 30.17   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Nick LOCOCO  6 St. Gabriel 30.58   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Anthony PASSAFIUME  5 St. Agnes 31.29   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 Alexander BREY  6 St. Gabriel 32.67   (NW) 1(5) 4

6 Vincent RINK  6 Holy Spirit 32.87   (NW) 3(1) 3

7 Mason MONTGOMERY  6 St. Aloysius 33.30   (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Adam BUEHNER  6 St. Michael 33.61   (NW) 3(2) 1

9 Nate BYRNE  6 St. Aloysius 33.79   (NW) 1(6)

10 Brody BOONE  6 St. Agnes 34.30   (NW) 1(7)

11 Alex GAVENAS  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 35.02   (NW) 3(3)

12 Nate RYAN  5 Holy Trinity Parish S 35.28   (NW) 3(4)

13 Owen HILLERICH  6 St. Gabriel 35.39   (NW) 3(5)

14 Jonah ROYAL  6 Holy Spirit 35.90   (NW) 3(6)

15 Will MAHAN  6 St. Margaret Mary 36.11   (NW) 2(2)

16 Landon KOENIG  6 St. Agnes 36.56   (NW) 2(3)

17 Drew DONOHUE  6 St. Agnes 38.14   (NW) 2(4)

18 Nick SEAWOOD  5 St. Albert the Great 38.30   (NW) 2(5)

19 Calvin BRAUNER  6 St. Agnes 39.15   (NW) 1(8)

20 Michael HELTON  5 Notre Dame Academ 40.11   (NW) 2(6)
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#22 Boys 200 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
21 William Harry FITZPATRICK  5 Sacred Heart Model 40.34   (NW) 2(7)

22 Noah FALKENSTINE  5 St. Bernard 42.65   (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sam SHEWMAKER  6 St. Agnes 30.09

2 Jacob HAGAN  5 St. Bernard 30.17

3 Nick LOCOCO  6 St. Gabriel 30.58

4 Anthony PASSAFIUME  5 St. Agnes 31.29

5 Alexander BREY  6 St. Gabriel 32.67

6 Nate BYRNE  6 St. Aloysius 33.79

7 Brody BOONE  6 St. Agnes 34.30

8 Calvin BRAUNER  6 St. Agnes 39.15

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mason MONTGOMERY  6 St. Aloysius 33.30

2 Will MAHAN  6 St. Margaret Mary 36.11

3 Landon KOENIG  6 St. Agnes 36.56

4 Drew DONOHUE  6 St. Agnes 38.14

5 Nick SEAWOOD  5 St. Albert the Great 38.30

6 Michael HELTON  5 Notre Dame Academ 40.11

7 William Harry FITZPATRICK  5 Sacred Heart Model 40.34

8 Noah FALKENSTINE  5 St. Bernard 42.65

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Vincent RINK  6 Holy Spirit 32.87

2 Adam BUEHNER  6 St. Michael 33.61

3 Alex GAVENAS  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 35.02

4 Nate RYAN  5 Holy Trinity Parish S 35.28

5 Owen HILLERICH  6 St. Gabriel 35.39

6 Jonah ROYAL  6 Holy Spirit 35.90

#24 Boys 200 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Alec HILDENBRAND  8 St. Agnes 25.27   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Jackson HEIM  8 St. Albert the Great 26.31   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Cooper BROWN  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 26.63   (NW) 3(1) 6

4 Matthew WHYTE  7 St. Bernard 28.74   (NW) 1(3) 5

5 Alex ENGLUND  8 Sacred Heart Model 29.12   (NW) 1(4) 4

6 JoJo REYNOLDS  8 St. Albert the Great 29.91   (NW) 2(1) 3

7 Jacob BUEHNER  7 St. Michael 29.99   (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Logan TENKMAN  7 St. Albert the Great 30.02   (NW) 1(5)

9 Preston BARKER  7 Holy Spirit 30.66   (NW) 2(3) 1

10 Nick ZOGLMAN  7 St. Agnes 30.98   (NW) 2(4)

11 Ethan NETHERTON  7 St. Aloysius 31.45   (NW) 1(6)

12 Ryan PIAZZA  7 St. Margaret Mary 32.59   (NW) 3(2)

13 Logan BAKER  7 St. Agnes 32.71   (NW) 1(7)

14 Ben O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 32.80   (NW) 2(5)

2019 CLASS AA CSAA  TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Louisville, KY
Assumption on the Green

Sunday, April 28, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/29/2019 5:47 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#24 Boys 200 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
15 Gavin FORREST  7 St. Margaret Mary 33.31   (NW) 2(6)

16 Brandon STAFFORD  7 St. Albert the Great 33.37   (NW) 2(7)

17 Evan HOARD  7 St. Gabriel 33.51   (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alec HILDENBRAND  8 St. Agnes 25.27

2 Jackson HEIM  8 St. Albert the Great 26.31

3 Matthew WHYTE  7 St. Bernard 28.74

4 Alex ENGLUND  8 Sacred Heart Model 29.12

5 Logan TENKMAN  7 St. Albert the Great 30.02

6 Ethan NETHERTON  7 St. Aloysius 31.45

7 Logan BAKER  7 St. Agnes 32.71

8 Evan HOARD  7 St. Gabriel 33.51

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JoJo REYNOLDS  8 St. Albert the Great 29.91

2 Jacob BUEHNER  7 St. Michael 29.99

3 Preston BARKER  7 Holy Spirit 30.66

4 Nick ZOGLMAN  7 St. Agnes 30.98

5 Ben O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 32.80

6 Gavin FORREST  7 St. Margaret Mary 33.31

7 Brandon STAFFORD  7 St. Albert the Great 33.37

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cooper BROWN  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 26.63

2 Ryan PIAZZA  7 St. Margaret Mary 32.59

#14 Boys 400 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Nick LOCOCO  6 St. Gabriel 1:02.87 2(1) 10

2 Sam SHEWMAKER  6 St. Agnes 1:06.70 3(1) 8

3 Anthony PASSAFIUME  5 St. Agnes 1:09.76 3(2) 6

4 Jacob HAGAN  5 St. Bernard 1:13.29 3(3) 5

5 Mason MONTGOMERY  6 St. Aloysius 1:14.56 2(2) 4

6 Nate BYRNE  6 St. Aloysius 1:16.07 2(3) 3

7 Clay ROBINSON  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 1:19.46 1(1) 2

8 Walker SIGG  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 1:21.18 1(2) 1

9 James GEORGE  5 St. Agnes 1:21.88 3(4)

10 Owen HILLERICH  6 St. Gabriel 1:28.63 2(4)

11 Noah FALKENSTINE  5 St. Bernard 1:40.55 3(5)

Thomas ELLIOTT  6 Sacred Heart Model NT 1

Alex GAVENAS  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Nick SEAWOOD  5 St. Albert the Great NT 2

Adam BUEHNER  6 St. Michael NT 2

Alexander THIESING  6 Sacred Heart Model NT 3

John BRYANT  6 St. Michael NT 3

Cortez CARVER  6 Our Lady of Lourdes NT 3
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Clay ROBINSON  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 1:19.46

2 Walker SIGG  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 1:21.18

Thomas ELLIOTT  6 Sacred Heart Model NT

Alex GAVENAS  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Section 2 of 3

1 Nick LOCOCO  6 St. Gabriel 1:02.87

2 Mason MONTGOMERY  6 St. Aloysius 1:14.56

3 Nate BYRNE  6 St. Aloysius 1:16.07

4 Owen HILLERICH  6 St. Gabriel 1:28.63

Nick SEAWOOD  5 St. Albert the Great NT

Adam BUEHNER  6 St. Michael NT

Section 3 of 3

1 Sam SHEWMAKER  6 St. Agnes 1:06.70

2 Anthony PASSAFIUME  5 St. Agnes 1:09.76

3 Jacob HAGAN  5 St. Bernard 1:13.29

4 James GEORGE  5 St. Agnes 1:21.88

5 Noah FALKENSTINE  5 St. Bernard 1:40.55

Alexander THIESING  6 Sacred Heart Model NT

John BRYANT  6 St. Michael NT

Cortez CARVER  6 Our Lady of Lourdes NT

#16 Boys 400 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Carter BROWN  8 St. Margaret Mary 1:00.64 2(1) 10

2 Ben WOLTER  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 1:00.77 2(2) 8

3 Matthew WHYTE  7 St. Bernard 1:01.42 2(3) 6

4 Aaron NAPIER  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 1:04.09 2(4) 5

5 Alex ENGLUND  8 Sacred Heart Model 1:05.47 2(5) 4

6 Brandon STAFFORD  7 St. Albert the Great 1:17.62 2(6) 3

7 Logan BAKER  7 St. Agnes 1:19.38 2(7) 2

8 Ben O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 1:19.89 2(8) 1

Jacob BUEHNER  7 St. Michael NT 1

Preston BARKER  7 Holy Spirit NT 1

Will FREY  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

Jacob BUEHNER  7 St. Michael NT

Preston BARKER  7 Holy Spirit NT

Will FREY  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Carter BROWN  8 St. Margaret Mary 1:00.64

2 Ben WOLTER  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 1:00.77

3 Matthew WHYTE  7 St. Bernard 1:01.42
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#16 Boys 400 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Aaron NAPIER  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 1:04.09

5 Alex ENGLUND  8 Sacred Heart Model 1:05.47

6 Brandon STAFFORD  7 St. Albert the Great 1:17.62

7 Logan BAKER  7 St. Agnes 1:19.38

8 Ben O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 1:19.89

#18 Boys 800 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Roman SIERPINA  6 Sacred Heart Model 2:32.30 10

2 Kaden WANCKET  5 Notre Dame Academ 2:33.09 8

3 Keanu KAWATA  6 St. Michael 2:49.73 6

4 Brody BOONE  6 St. Agnes 2:51.72 5

5 Jackson PENDLETON  6 St. Bernard 2:54.44 4

6 Owen HILLERICH  6 St. Gabriel 2:56.43 3

7 Cam SHERMAN  6 St. Agnes 2:56.45 2

8 Brayden SILLS  6 St. Michael 3:03.17 1

9 Graham BROWN  6 St. Agnes 3:10.14

10 Jacob BOHN  6 St. Michael 3:12.68

11 Braxton HOWARD  6 St. Bernard 3:24.63

#20 Boys 800 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Cole CORNETT  8 Sacred Heart Model 2:28.66 10

2 Finn THOMAS  7 St. Aloysius 2:38.20 8

3 Talbott DILGER  8 Holy Spirit 2:38.56 6

4 Matthew FEDERICO  7 St. Albert the Great 2:40.40 5

5 Sean O'BRYAN  7 St. Agnes 2:42.70 4

6 Nick ZOGLMAN  7 St. Agnes 2:46.32 3

7 Henry SCHRECK  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 2:51.16 2

8 Weston METTS  8 St. Gabriel 2:57.59 1

9 Zach BLINCOE  7 St. Margaret Mary 2:57.86

10 Ryan PIAZZA  7 St. Margaret Mary 3:07.37

11 Hayden WILLMAN  7 St. Bernard 3:15.96

#2 Boys 1600 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Roman SIERPINA  6 Sacred Heart Model 5:53.89 10

2 Keanu KAWATA  6 St. Michael 6:14.09 8

3 Cam SHERMAN  6 St. Agnes 6:17.46 6

4 James GEORGE  5 St. Agnes 6:25.38 5

5 Brayden SILLS  6 St. Michael 6:34.57 4

6 Jacob BOHN  6 St. Michael 6:43.99

#4 Boys 1600 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Finn THOMAS  7 St. Aloysius 5:18.81 10

2 Cole CORNETT  8 Sacred Heart Model 5:18.83 8
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#4 Boys 1600 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 Justin MICHELS  8 St. Michael 5:21.58 6

4 Talbott DILGER  8 Holy Spirit 5:32.55 5

5 Matthew FEDERICO  7 St. Albert the Great 5:34.62 4

6 Sean O'BRYAN  7 St. Agnes 5:38.84 3

7 Jeffrey MCATEE  8 St. Agnes 6:03.82 2

8 Weston METTS  8 St. Gabriel 6:12.59 1

9 Joseph DECK  7 St. Agnes 6:12.67

10 Henry SCHRECK  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 6:31.09

11 Hayden WILLMAN  7 St. Bernard 6:52.12

#6 Boys 55m Hurdles (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Keanu KAWATA  6 St. Michael 10.98 10

2 Brady GARVEY  6 Holy Trinity Parish S 11.40 8

3 Jackson PENDLETON  6 St. Bernard 11.57 6

4 James GEORGE  5 St. Agnes 12.08 5

5 Calvin BRAUNER  6 St. Agnes 12.45 4

6 Ethan BUCHHEIT  5 Holy Trinity Parish S 12.55 3

Cam SHERMAN  6 St. Agnes NT

#8 Boys 55m Hurdles (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Ben WOLTER  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 9.70 10

2 Clinton BASS  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 9.99 8

3 John Riley KAUFMAN  7 St. Agnes 10.47 6

4 Aaron NAPIER  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 10.86

5 Alexander FINSEL  8 St. Mary Academy (L 11.18 5

6 James BIDWELL  7 St. Agnes 11.84 4

7 Joseph DECK  7 St. Agnes 12.03

Drew ALLEN  8 St. Margaret Mary NT

#26 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 St. Agnes (A) 1:05.61 10

1) James GEORGE  5 2) Anthony PASSAFIUME  5

3) Brody BOONE  6 4) Drew DONOHUE  6

2 Holy Trinity Parish School (A) 1:06.17 8

1) Brady GARVEY  6 2) Ethan BUCHHEIT  5

3) Nate RYAN  5 4) Walker SIGG  6

3 St. Agnes (B) 1:11.37

1) Calvin BRAUNER  6 2) Graham BROWN  6

3) Weston HARDY  6 4) Landon KOENIG  6
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#28 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Our Lady of Lourdes (A) 53.87 10

1) Cooper BROWN  7 2) Nathan OCAMPO  7

3) Clinton BASS  8 4) Ben WOLTER  8

2 St. Margaret Mary (A) 59.37 8

1) Jack GRAVES  8 2) Carter BROWN  8

3) Zach BLINCOE  7 4) Gavin FORREST  7

St. Agnes (A) DQ

1) Ben O'BRYAN  8 2) Graham BROWN  6

3) 4)

#32 Boys 1600m SMR (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Team Time Note
1 St. Agnes (A) 2:35.18

1) Nick ZOGLMAN  7 2) James BIDWELL  7

3) Joseph DECK  7 4) Logan BAKER  7

#42 Boys High Jump (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" Pts
1 Sam SHEWMAKER  6 St. Agnes 4' 4" O XO P P XXO XO XO XXX 10

2 Jackson PENDLETON  6 St. Bernard 3' 10" O O P O 7

2 Owen HILLERICH  6 St. Gabriel 3' 10" O P P O XXX 7

4 Brady GARVEY  6 Holy Trinity P 3' 10" O O O XO XXX 5

5 Nate RYAN  5 Holy Trinity P 3' 10" O O O XXO XXX 4

6 Will MAHAN  6 St. Margaret 3' 6" XO O XXX 3

7 Cam SHERMAN  6 St. Agnes 3' 4" O XXX 2

#44 Boys High Jump (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 5" 5' 8" Pts
1 Jackson HEIM  8 St. Albert the 5' 5" P P O O O O O XO XXO XXX 10

2 Aaron NAPIER  8 Our Lady of L 4' 4" P XO O 8

3 Logan TENKMAN  7 St. Albert the 4' 4" O XO XXO XXX 6

4 John Riley KAUFMAN  7 St. Agnes 4' 2" O O XXX 4.5

4 Jack GRAVES  8 St. Margaret 4' 2" O O XXX 4.5

6 Evan HOARD  7 St. Gabriel 3' 10" XXX 3

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 8" 3' 10" Pts
3 Logan TENKMAN  7 St. Albert the (cont'd) O O 6

4 John Riley KAUFMAN  7 St. Agnes (cont'd) O O 4.5

4 Jack GRAVES  8 St. Margaret (cont'd) O O 4.5

6 Evan HOARD  7 St. Gabriel 3' 10" XO O 3

7 James BIDWELL  7 St. Agnes 3' 10" XXO XXO 2

#38 Boys Long Jump (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Sam SHEWMAKER  6 St. Agnes 13' 0"   (NW) 11' 8" 12' 3" 13' 0" 10
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#38 Boys Long Jump (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
2 Jacob HAGAN  5 St. Bernard 12' 3"   (NW) 11' 9" 9' 61 /2 12' 3" 8

3 Brady GARVEY  6 Holy Trinity P 11' 81 /2   (NW) 11' 01 /2 11' 81 /2 9' 83 /4 6

4 Will MAHAN  6 St. Margaret 11' 71 /2   (NW) 11' 4" 11' 21 /2 11' 71 /2 5

5 Alexander BREY  6 St. Gabriel 11' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 11' 61 /2 PASS 4

6 Vincent RINK  6 Holy Spirit 11' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 10' 7" 11' 41 /2 3

7 Walker SIGG  6 Holy Trinity P 10' 101 /2   (NW) 10' 1" 10' 101 /2 FOUL 2

8 Ethan BUCHHEIT  5 Holy Trinity P 10' 9"   (NW) 9' 91 /2 FOUL 10' 9"

9 Nate BYRNE  6 St. Aloysius 10' 6"   (NW) 10' 6" 10' 41 /4 10' 51 /2 1

10 Brody POOLE  6 St. Margaret 9' 81 /4   (NW) 9' 81 /4 9' 31 /2 7' 11 /2

11 Landon KOENIG  6 St. Agnes 9' 8"   (NW) 9' 51 /4 9' 6" 9' 8"

12 Nate RYAN  5 Holy Trinity P 9' 7"   (NW) 9' 51 /2 8' 41 /2 9' 7"

13 David BOHN  6 St. Michael 9' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 9' 61 /2 FOUL

14 Weston HARDY  6 St. Agnes 9' 21 /2   (NW) 6' 91 /2 8' 9" 9' 21 /2

15 Alex GAVENAS  6 Holy Trinity P 8' 6"   (NW) 8' 1" 8' 6" FOUL

16 Brady GRAVES  5 St. Margaret 8' 1"   (NW) FOUL 6' 43 /4 8' 1"

17 Michael HELTON  5 Notre Dame 7' 7"   (NW) 5' 93 /4 6' 3" 7' 7"

18 Braxton HOWARD  6 St. Bernard 7' 01 /2   (NW) 7' 01 /2 6' 01 /2 FOUL

19 Nick SEAWOOD  5 St. Albert the 5' 8"   (NW) FOUL 5' 8" FOUL

20 Noah FALKENSTINE  5 St. Bernard 5' 7"   (NW) 4' 81 /2 5' 3" 5' 7"

#40 Boys Long Jump (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Nathan OCAMPO  7 Our Lady of L 16' 3"   (NW) 15' 71 /2 15' 2" 16' 3" 10

2 Alec HILDENBRAND  8 St. Agnes 15' 91 /2   (NW) 14' 51 /2 15' 11 /2 15' 91 /2 8

3 Jackson HEIM  8 St. Albert the 15' 41 /2   (NW) 14' 71 /4 15' 41 /2 15' 0" 6

4 Matthew WHYTE  7 St. Bernard 13' 4"   (NW) 13' 1" 13' 4" PASS 5

5 Jack GRAVES  8 St. Margaret 13' 3"   (NW) 12' 2" 13' 3" 13' 01 /2 4

6 Logan TENKMAN  7 St. Albert the 12' 71 /2   (NW) 11' 73 /4 11' 81 /4 12' 71 /2 3

7 Evan HOARD  7 St. Gabriel 12' 5"   (NW) 11' 43 /4 12' 5" 12' 0" 2

8 Clinton BASS  8 Our Lady of L 12' 4"   (NW) 12' 4" FOUL 12' 31 /2 1

9 Zach BLINCOE  7 St. Margaret 11' 7"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 11' 7"

10 Gavin FORREST  7 St. Margaret 11' 1"   (NW) FOUL 11' 1" 9' 4"

11 Ryan PIAZZA  7 St. Margaret 11' 1"   (NW) 11' 1" 8' 83 /4 8' 91 /2

12 Alexander FINSEL  8 St. Mary Aca 10' 71 /2   (NW) 10' 31 /2 10' 71 /2 9' 71 /2

13 Hayden WILLMAN  7 St. Bernard 10' 7"   (NW) 10' 4" 10' 7" 10' 7"

14 John Riley KAUFMAN  7 St. Agnes 10' 7"   (NW) 10' 41 /2 10' 7" 10' 1"

14 Henry SCHRECK  7 Our Lady of L 10' 7"   (NW) 10' 7" PASS PASS

16 Brandon STAFFORD  7 St. Albert the 10' 5"   (NW) FOUL 10' 5" PASS

17 Weston METTS  8 St. Gabriel 6' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 6' 81 /2

#34 Boys Shot Put (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Nick LOCOCO  6 St. Gabriel 30' 91 /2 30' 91 /2 28' 8" 29' 41 /2 10

2 Alexander CRADDOCK  6 Sacred Heart 28' 2" 27' 111 /2 28' 2" 26' 7" 8

3 David BOHN  6 St. Michael 27' 7" FOUL 27' 7" FOUL 6

4 Ethan BUCHHEIT  5 Holy Trinity P 23' 11" 23' 51 /2 23' 11" FOUL 5
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#34 Boys Shot Put (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
5 Cooper BURNHAM  5 St. Margaret 22' 4" 19' 5" 22' 4" 21' 0" 4

6 Graham BROWN  6 St. Agnes 20' 5" FOUL 19' 0" 20' 5" 3

7 Cole YOUNGER  6 St. Margaret 20' 11 /2 19' 9" 19' 4" 20' 11 /2 2

8 Weston HARDY  6 St. Agnes 17' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 17' 11 /2 1

9 Braxton HOWARD  6 St. Bernard 14' 71 /2 FOUL 14' 1" 14' 71 /2

#36 Boys Shot Put (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Cooper BROWN  7 Our Lady of L 36' 11" 35' 2" 35' 10" 36' 11" 10

2 Teddy MEIERS  9 Holy Trinity P 36' 0" 36' 0" FOUL 35' 6" 8

3 Nathan OCAMPO  7 Our Lady of L 33' 9" 30' 0" 32' 0" 33' 9" 6

4 JoJo REYNOLDS  8 St. Albert the 30' 3" 30' 01 /2 27' 4" 30' 3" 5

5 Sean O'BRYAN  7 St. Agnes 23' 51 /2 FOUL 23' 51 /2 23' 2" 4

6 Salvatore PUSATERI  8 Our Lady of L 22' 61 /2 22' 4" 18' 11 /2 22' 61 /2

7 Hayden WILLMAN  7 St. Bernard 17' 6" 17' 2" 16' 3" 17' 6" 3

#9 Girls 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Sara KEEFE  6 Holy Spirit 14.12   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Samatha LINDLE  5 St. Albert the Great 14.65   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Adaora OZOR  5 St. Albert the Great 15.05   (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Nora DIMMITT  6 St. Agnes 15.32   (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Brooklynn RILEY  6 Notre Dame Academ 15.34   (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Isabella BOYD  6 Sacred Heart Model 15.65   (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Brooklynn BOHNERT  5 Sacred Heart Model 16.00   (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Olivia LONG  5 St. Albert the Great 16.28   (NW) 3(7)

9 Addison MAGUIRE  6 St. Bernard 17.23   (NW) 2(2) 1

10 Ruthie CONLEY  6 St. Aloysius 17.50   (NW) 2(3)

11 Lucy KAUFMAN  5 St. Agnes 18.00   (NW) 2(4)

12 Lucy DONOHUE  5 St. Agnes 18.27   (NW) 1(1)

13 Helen Berkeley FITZPATRICK  5 Sacred Heart Model 19.91   (NW) 1(2)

14 Evangeline MONTOYA  5 Sacred Heart Model 22.17   (NW) 2(5)

Payton WINTERGERST-WESTON  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Vivian LIPINSKI  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Abby HERM  5 St. Margaret Mary NT 2

Krissy HARMAN  5 St. Agnes NT 2

Madison WINTER  6 St. Agnes NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lucy DONOHUE  5 St. Agnes 18.27

2 Helen Berkeley FITZPATRICK  5 Sacred Heart Model 19.91

Payton WINTERGERST-WESTON  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Vivian LIPINSKI  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Brooklynn BOHNERT  5 Sacred Heart Model 16.00

2 Addison MAGUIRE  6 St. Bernard 17.23

3 Ruthie CONLEY  6 St. Aloysius 17.50

4 Lucy KAUFMAN  5 St. Agnes 18.00

5 Evangeline MONTOYA  5 Sacred Heart Model 22.17

Abby HERM  5 St. Margaret Mary NT

Krissy HARMAN  5 St. Agnes NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sara KEEFE  6 Holy Spirit 14.12

2 Samatha LINDLE  5 St. Albert the Great 14.65

3 Adaora OZOR  5 St. Albert the Great 15.05

4 Nora DIMMITT  6 St. Agnes 15.32

5 Brooklynn RILEY  6 Notre Dame Academ 15.34

6 Isabella BOYD  6 Sacred Heart Model 15.65

7 Olivia LONG  5 St. Albert the Great 16.28

Madison WINTER  6 St. Agnes NT

#11 Girls 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Sophia RICHTER  8 St. Patrick School 13.84   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Lauren SCHWEITZER  8 St. Michael 14.42   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Isabella O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 14.65   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Mary Catherine WOLZ  7 St. Agnes 14.79   (NW) 5(4) 5

5 Maliyah HUERTZ  8 St. Bernard 14.95   (NW) 4(1) 4

6 Sydney HUELSMAN  8 St. Bernard 15.22   (NW) 5(5) 3

7 Hayden STAEBLER  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 15.27   (NW) 4(2) 2

8 Maggie TOMASZEWSKI  8 St. Agnes 15.28   (NW) 4(3)

9 Tatum BRAUNER  8 St. Agnes 15.56   (NW) 5(6)

10 Grace CORBELL  8 St. Aloysius 15.71   (NW) 1(1) 1

11 Addisyn FOX  7 St. Gabriel 15.88   (NW) 1(2)

12 Stella BENSENHAVER  7 St. Agnes 15.96   (NW) 2(1)

13 Lauren CIMBALO  8 St. Aloysius 16.02   (NW) 4(4)

14 Ophelia LORENZ  8 St. Agnes 16.09   (NW) 3(1)

15 Anna BURZYNSKI  7 St. Agnes 16.12   (NW) 4(5)

16 Lilly MEEHAN  8 St. Agnes 16.21   (NW) 5(7)

17 Brianna NEUBACHER  8 St. Aloysius 16.26   (NW) 3(2)

18 Delaney DECKER  8 St. Agnes 16.47   (NW) 4(6)

19 Reagan CALLAHAN  7 St. Agnes 16.50   (NW) 3(3)

20 Caroline DONOHUE  8 St. Agnes 16.53   (NW) 2(2)

21 Schuler HILDENBRAND  8 St. Agnes 16.71   (NW) 3(4)

22 Natalie MATIS  8 St. Aloysius 16.83   (NW) 3(5)

23 Ella DONAHUE  7 St. Agnes 17.20   (NW) 3(6)

24 Savannah RIES  7 St. Gabriel 17.56   (NW) 2(3)

25 Nora ATZINGER 17 Notre Dame Academ 18.13   (NW) 2(4)

Madelyn WALTERS  7 St. Gabriel NT 1

Lucy DIXON  8 Holy Spirit NT 1

Addi VANDERMEER  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Isabella YOCHUM  8 St. Agnes NT 2

Emma PETTY  8 St. Agnes NT 2

Sophia ROGERS  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 2

Gabbie SCHULTEN  7 St. Agnes NT 2

Lauren LAND  8 St. Agnes NT 3

Audrey KIEFER  7 St. Margaret Mary NT 3

Lucy KLEIN  7 St. Agnes NT 4

Skye CONLEY  8 St. Aloysius NT 4

Nora READER  8 St. Margaret Mary NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Grace CORBELL  8 St. Aloysius 15.71

2 Addisyn FOX  7 St. Gabriel 15.88

Madelyn WALTERS  7 St. Gabriel NT

Lucy DIXON  8 Holy Spirit NT

Addi VANDERMEER  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Stella BENSENHAVER  7 St. Agnes 15.96

2 Caroline DONOHUE  8 St. Agnes 16.53

3 Savannah RIES  7 St. Gabriel 17.56

4 Nora ATZINGER 17 Notre Dame Academ 18.13

Isabella YOCHUM  8 St. Agnes NT

Emma PETTY  8 St. Agnes NT

Sophia ROGERS  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Gabbie SCHULTEN  7 St. Agnes NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ophelia LORENZ  8 St. Agnes 16.09

2 Brianna NEUBACHER  8 St. Aloysius 16.26

3 Reagan CALLAHAN  7 St. Agnes 16.50

4 Schuler HILDENBRAND  8 St. Agnes 16.71

5 Natalie MATIS  8 St. Aloysius 16.83

6 Ella DONAHUE  7 St. Agnes 17.20

Lauren LAND  8 St. Agnes NT

Audrey KIEFER  7 St. Margaret Mary NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Maliyah HUERTZ  8 St. Bernard 14.95

2 Hayden STAEBLER  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 15.27

3 Maggie TOMASZEWSKI  8 St. Agnes 15.28

4 Lauren CIMBALO  8 St. Aloysius 16.02

5 Anna BURZYNSKI  7 St. Agnes 16.12

6 Delaney DECKER  8 St. Agnes 16.47

Lucy KLEIN  7 St. Agnes NT

Skye CONLEY  8 St. Aloysius NT

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Sophia RICHTER  8 St. Patrick School 13.84

2 Lauren SCHWEITZER  8 St. Michael 14.42

3 Isabella O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 14.65

4 Mary Catherine WOLZ  7 St. Agnes 14.79

5 Sydney HUELSMAN  8 St. Bernard 15.22

6 Tatum BRAUNER  8 St. Agnes 15.56

7 Lilly MEEHAN  8 St. Agnes 16.21

Nora READER  8 St. Margaret Mary NT

#21 Girls 200 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Sara KEEFE  6 Holy Spirit 30.74   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Samatha LINDLE  5 St. Albert the Great 30.88   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Adaora OZOR  5 St. Albert the Great 31.39   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Isabella BOYD  6 Sacred Heart Model 32.97   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 Nora DIMMITT  6 St. Agnes 33.02   (NW) 1(5) 4

6 Brooklynn RILEY  6 Notre Dame Academ 33.46   (NW) 1(6) 3

7 Riley MACKEY  5 Our Lady of Lourdes 33.82   (NW) 1(7) 2

8 Tatum BRAUNER  8 St. Agnes 34.06   (NW) 1(8) 1

9 Olivia LONG  5 St. Albert the Great 34.37   (NW) 2(1)

10 Ruthie CONLEY  6 St. Aloysius 35.05   (NW) 2(2)

11 Sophie DONOHUE  6 St. Agnes 36.95   (NW) 2(3)

12 Lucy DONOHUE  5 St. Agnes 38.93   (NW) 2(4)

13 Addison MAGUIRE  6 St. Bernard 39.49   (NW) 2(5)

14 Clara FRYE  6 St. Agnes 40.73   (NW) 3(1)

15 Lucy KAUFMAN  5 St. Agnes 41.42   (NW) 2(6)

16 Helen Berkeley FITZPATRICK  5 Sacred Heart Model 44.12   (NW) 3(2)

17 Evangeline MONTOYA  5 Sacred Heart Model 50.87   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sara KEEFE  6 Holy Spirit 30.74

2 Samatha LINDLE  5 St. Albert the Great 30.88

3 Adaora OZOR  5 St. Albert the Great 31.39

4 Isabella BOYD  6 Sacred Heart Model 32.97

5 Nora DIMMITT  6 St. Agnes 33.02

6 Brooklynn RILEY  6 Notre Dame Academ 33.46

7 Riley MACKEY  5 Our Lady of Lourdes 33.82

8 Tatum BRAUNER  8 St. Agnes 34.06

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia LONG  5 St. Albert the Great 34.37

2 Ruthie CONLEY  6 St. Aloysius 35.05

3 Sophie DONOHUE  6 St. Agnes 36.95

4 Lucy DONOHUE  5 St. Agnes 38.93

5 Addison MAGUIRE  6 St. Bernard 39.49

6 Lucy KAUFMAN  5 St. Agnes 41.42
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#21 Girls 200 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 Evangeline MONTOYA  5 Sacred Heart Model 50.87

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Clara FRYE  6 St. Agnes 40.73

2 Helen Berkeley FITZPATRICK  5 Sacred Heart Model 44.12

#23 Girls 200 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Sophia RICHTER  8 St. Patrick School 28.65   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Betsy SCANLAN  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 29.77   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Lauren SCHWEITZER  8 St. Michael 31.55   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Mary Catherine WOLZ  7 St. Agnes 31.75   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 Isabella O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 32.18   (NW) 1(5) 4

6 Maliyah HUERTZ  8 St. Bernard 32.32   (NW) 1(6) 3

7 Hayden STAEBLER  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 32.36   (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Sydney HUELSMAN  8 St. Bernard 32.86   (NW) 1(7) 1

9 Molly ZIEGENFUSS  8 St. Agnes 33.24   (NW) 1(8)

10 Tatum BRAUNER  8 St. Agnes 33.25   (NW) 2(2)

11 Verity BROWN  8 St. Agnes 34.04   (NW) 2(3)

12 Addisyn FOX  7 St. Gabriel 34.39   (NW) 3(1)

13 Grace CORBELL  8 St. Aloysius 34.47   (NW) 3(2)

14 Abbegayle HOLLAND  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 35.01   (NW) 2(4)

15 Brianna NEUBACHER  8 St. Aloysius 35.19   (NW) 3(3)

16 Lauren CIMBALO  8 St. Aloysius 35.52   (NW) 2(5)

17 Reagan CALLAHAN  7 St. Agnes 35.67   (NW) 2(6)

18 Caroline DONOHUE  8 St. Agnes 36.03   (NW) 3(4)

19 Ophelia LORENZ  8 St. Agnes 36.25   (NW) 2(7)

20 Ella DONAHUE  7 St. Agnes 36.85   (NW) 3(5)

21 Emma PETTY  8 St. Agnes 36.89   (NW) 2(8)

22 Nora ATZINGER 17 Notre Dame Academ 37.96   (NW) 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sophia RICHTER  8 St. Patrick School 28.65

2 Betsy SCANLAN  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 29.77

3 Lauren SCHWEITZER  8 St. Michael 31.55

4 Mary Catherine WOLZ  7 St. Agnes 31.75

5 Isabella O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 32.18

6 Maliyah HUERTZ  8 St. Bernard 32.32

7 Sydney HUELSMAN  8 St. Bernard 32.86

8 Molly ZIEGENFUSS  8 St. Agnes 33.24

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Hayden STAEBLER  7 Our Lady of Lourdes 32.36

2 Tatum BRAUNER  8 St. Agnes 33.25

3 Verity BROWN  8 St. Agnes 34.04

4 Abbegayle HOLLAND  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 35.01

5 Lauren CIMBALO  8 St. Aloysius 35.52
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#23 Girls 200 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 Reagan CALLAHAN  7 St. Agnes 35.67

7 Ophelia LORENZ  8 St. Agnes 36.25

8 Emma PETTY  8 St. Agnes 36.89

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Addisyn FOX  7 St. Gabriel 34.39

2 Grace CORBELL  8 St. Aloysius 34.47

3 Brianna NEUBACHER  8 St. Aloysius 35.19

4 Caroline DONOHUE  8 St. Agnes 36.03

5 Ella DONAHUE  7 St. Agnes 36.85

6 Nora ATZINGER 17 Notre Dame Academ 37.96

#13 Girls 400 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Sara KEEFE  6 Holy Spirit 1:10.62 2(1) 10

2 Isabella BOYD  6 Sacred Heart Model 1:10.75 2(2) 8

3 Riley MACKEY  5 Our Lady of Lourdes 1:12.41 2(3) 6

4 Nora DIMMITT  6 St. Agnes 1:13.81 2(4) 5

5 Mabel GEORGE  5 St. Agnes 1:17.99 2(5) 4

6 Charlotte ADAMS  5 St. Albert the Great 1:19.63 2(6) 3

7 Olivia LONG  5 St. Albert the Great 1:19.76 1(1) 2

8 Brooklynn BOHNERT  5 Sacred Heart Model 1:22.05 2(7) 1

9 Lucy KAUFMAN  5 St. Agnes 1:30.86 1(2)

10 Evangeline MONTOYA  5 Sacred Heart Model 1:49.57 1(3)

Barrett LOCKHART  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Taryn TRACY  5 St. Michael NT 1

Payton WINTERGERST-WESTON  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Clara FRYE  6 St. Agnes NT 1

Vivian LIPINSKI  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Madison WINTER  6 St. Agnes NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Olivia LONG  5 St. Albert the Great 1:19.76

2 Lucy KAUFMAN  5 St. Agnes 1:30.86

3 Evangeline MONTOYA  5 Sacred Heart Model 1:49.57

Barrett LOCKHART  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Taryn TRACY  5 St. Michael NT

Payton WINTERGERST-WESTON  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Clara FRYE  6 St. Agnes NT

Vivian LIPINSKI  6 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Sara KEEFE  6 Holy Spirit 1:10.62

2 Isabella BOYD  6 Sacred Heart Model 1:10.75

3 Riley MACKEY  5 Our Lady of Lourdes 1:12.41

4 Nora DIMMITT  6 St. Agnes 1:13.81

5 Mabel GEORGE  5 St. Agnes 1:17.99
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 Charlotte ADAMS  5 St. Albert the Great 1:19.63

7 Brooklynn BOHNERT  5 Sacred Heart Model 1:22.05

Madison WINTER  6 St. Agnes NT

#15 Girls 400 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Mary Catherine WOLZ  7 St. Agnes 1:10.59 2(1) 10

2 Isabella O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 1:12.54 2(2) 8

3 Lucy KLEIN  7 St. Agnes 1:17.19 2(3)

4 Grace CORBELL  8 St. Aloysius 1:19.10 1(1) 6

5 Lucy JOHNSON  8 St. Agnes 1:20.75 1(2)

6 Abbegayle HOLLAND  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 1:21.46 2(4) 5

7 Lauren CIMBALO  8 St. Aloysius 1:24.90 1(3) 4

8 Ella DONAHUE  7 St. Agnes 1:26.39 1(4)

Samantha KOCH  7 St. Agnes NT 2

Caroline DONOHUE  8 St. Agnes NT 1

Addi VANDERMEER  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 1

Lucy DIXON  8 Holy Spirit NT 1

Gabbie SCHULTEN  7 St. Agnes NT 2

Verity BROWN  8 St. Agnes NT 2

Sophia ROGERS  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Grace CORBELL  8 St. Aloysius 1:19.10

2 Lucy JOHNSON  8 St. Agnes 1:20.75

3 Lauren CIMBALO  8 St. Aloysius 1:24.90

4 Ella DONAHUE  7 St. Agnes 1:26.39

Caroline DONOHUE  8 St. Agnes NT

Addi VANDERMEER  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

Lucy DIXON  8 Holy Spirit NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Mary Catherine WOLZ  7 St. Agnes 1:10.59

2 Isabella O'BRYAN  8 St. Agnes 1:12.54

3 Lucy KLEIN  7 St. Agnes 1:17.19

4 Abbegayle HOLLAND  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 1:21.46

Samantha KOCH  7 St. Agnes NT

Gabbie SCHULTEN  7 St. Agnes NT

Verity BROWN  8 St. Agnes NT

Sophia ROGERS  8 Holy Trinity Parish S NT

#17 Girls 800 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Nora STARR  5 Sacred Heart Model 2:42.19 10

2 Taryn TRACY  5 St. Michael 2:47.48 8

3 Maggie MAY  6 St. Agnes 2:54.72 6

4 Lillian BRONIAK  6 St. Agnes 2:55.18 5
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#17 Girls 800 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
5 Riley MACKEY  5 Our Lady of Lourdes 2:57.23 4

6 Lydia ADAMS  5 St. Albert the Great 3:10.24 3

7 Terra DEMPSEY  5 St. Albert the Great 3:10.27 2

#19 Girls 800 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Betsy SCANLAN  8 Our Lady of Lourdes 2:32.96 10

2 Savannah STOUTT  8 Holy Spirit 2:44.21 8

3 Lila BENSENHAVER  7 St. Agnes 2:46.19 6

4 Samantha KOCH  7 St. Agnes 2:50.22 5

5 Maggie TOMASZEWSKI  8 St. Agnes 3:11.13

6 Isabella YOCHUM  8 St. Agnes 3:16.53

7 Delaney DECKER  8 St. Agnes 3:28.27

8 Lexi RUDOLPH  8 St. Bernard 3:45.09 4

#1 Girls 1600 Meters (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Taryn TRACY  5 St. Michael 5:47.41 10

2 Nora STARR  5 Sacred Heart Model 5:50.07 8

3 Maggie MAY  6 St. Agnes 6:15.44 6

4 Charlotte ADAMS  5 St. Albert the Great 6:17.98 5

5 Beatrice IMBER  6 Holy Spirit 6:30.73 4

6 Terra DEMPSEY  5 St. Albert the Great 6:31.42 3

#3 Girls 1600 Meters (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Savannah STOUTT  8 Holy Spirit 5:37.92 10

2 Lila BENSENHAVER  7 St. Agnes 5:49.17 8

3 Isabella YOCHUM  8 St. Agnes 6:42.30 6

#5 Girls 55m Hurdles (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Brooklynn RILEY  6 Notre Dame Academ 11.23 10

2 Lillian BRONIAK  6 St. Agnes 12.49 8

3 Mary Caroline GEORGE  6 St. Agnes 13.72 6

Sophie DONOHUE  6 St. Agnes NT

#7 Girls 55m Hurdles (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Maliyah HUERTZ  8 St. Bernard 10.61 10

2 Samantha KOCH  7 St. Agnes 11.30 8

3 Stella BENSENHAVER  7 St. Agnes 12.30 6

4 Verity BROWN  8 St. Agnes 12.39

5 Addisyn FOX  7 St. Gabriel 12.56 5

6 Reagan CALLAHAN  7 St. Agnes 12.71
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#7 Girls 55m Hurdles (Class AA Grades 7-8) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

7 Ophelia LORENZ  8 St. Agnes 13.92

#25 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 St. Albert the Great (A) 1:03.69 10

1) Charlotte ADAMS  5 2) Samatha LINDLE  5

3) Terra DEMPSEY  5 4) Adaora OZOR  5

2 St. Agnes (B) 1:06.26 8

1) Lucy DONOHUE  5 2) Lucy KAUFMAN  5

3) Clara FRYE  6 4) Maggie MAY  6

3 St. Agnes (A) 1:12.95

1) Mabel GEORGE  5 2) Sophie DONOHUE  6

3) Mary Caroline GEORGE  6 4) Lillian BRONIAK  6

#27 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 St. Agnes (A) 1:01.38 10

1) Samantha KOCH  7 2) Tatum BRAUNER  8

3) Maggie TOMASZEWSKI  8 4) Molly ZIEGENFUSS  8

2 St. Agnes (B) 1:03.86

1) Lila BENSENHAVER  7 2) Anna BURZYNSKI  7

3) Isabella O'BRYAN  8 4) Verity BROWN  8

3 St. Agnes (C) 1:06.17

1) Reagan CALLAHAN  7 2) Ella DONAHUE  7

3) Lucy JOHNSON  8 4) Lilly MEEHAN  8

4 St. Aloysius (A) 1:06.94 8

1) Brianna NEUBACHER  8 2) Lauren CIMBALO  8

3) Ruthie CONLEY  6 4) Grace CORBELL  8

5 St. Agnes (D) 1:07.80

1) Delaney DECKER  8 2) Caroline DONOHUE  8

3) Schuler HILDENBRAND  8 4) Isabella YOCHUM  8

#29 Girls 1600m SMR (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Team Time Note
1 St. Albert the Great (A) 2:34.23

1) Adaora OZOR  5 2) Samatha LINDLE  5

3) Olivia LONG  5 4) Lydia ADAMS  5

#31 Girls 1600m SMR (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Team Time Note
1 St. Agnes (A) 2:33.68

2019 CLASS AA CSAA  TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Louisville, KY
Assumption on the Green

Sunday, April 28, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/29/2019 5:47 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 20



#41 Girls High Jump (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 0" 3' 2" 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" Pts
1 Lydia ADAMS  5 St. Albert the 4' 2" O O O O XO XO XO XXO 10

2 Lillian BRONIAK  6 St. Agnes 3' 10" O O O O XXO O XXX 8

3 Mary Caroline GEORGE  6 St. Agnes 3' 8" O O O XO O XXX 6

4 Charlotte ADAMS  5 St. Albert the 3' 4" O XXO XXO XXX 5

#43 Girls High Jump (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 1" Pts
1 Sydney HUELSMAN  8 St. Bernard 4' 1" O O O O O XXO 10

2 Molly ZIEGENFUSS  8 St. Agnes 3' 10" O O O O XXX 8

3 Anna BURZYNSKI  7 St. Agnes 3' 10" O O O XXO 6

4 Emma PETTY  8 St. Agnes 3' 8" O O XO XXX

#37 Girls Long Jump (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Sara KEEFE  6 Holy Spirit 12' 8"   (NW) 12' 0" 12' 0" 12' 8" 10

2 Nora DIMMITT  6 St. Agnes 11' 1"   (NW) 10' 7" 11' 1" 10' 0" 8

3 Maggie MAY  6 St. Agnes 9' 9"   (NW) 9' 8" 9' 9" 8' 8" 6

4 Brooklynn RILEY  6 Notre Dame 9' 1"   (NW) 8' 1" 8' 1" 9' 1" 5

5 Addison MAGUIRE  6 St. Bernard 9' 0"   (NW) 6' 5" 9' 0" 8' 10" 4

6 Terra DEMPSEY  5 St. Albert the 8' 11"   (NW) 8' 3" 8' 0" 8' 11" 3

7 Adaora OZOR  5 St. Albert the 8' 7"   (NW) 8' 7" 8' 3" 8' 3" 2

8 Riley MACKEY  5 Our Lady of L 8' 3"   (NW) 8' 3" 6' 8" FOUL 1

#39 Girls Long Jump (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Sophia RICHTER  8 St. Patrick Sc 14' 3"   (NW) FOUL 14' 1" 14' 3" 10

2 Lauren SCHWEITZER  8 St. Michael 13' 8"   (NW) 13' 8" 12' 8" 12' 11" 8

3 Mary Catherine WOLZ  7 St. Agnes 11' 11"   (NW) 10' 9" 11' 11" 11' 1" 6

4 Molly ZIEGENFUSS  8 St. Agnes 11' 9"   (NW) 11' 3" 11' 9" 10' 3" 5

5 Hayden STAEBLER  7 Our Lady of L 11' 0"   (NW) 10' 8" 11' 0" 11' 0" 4

6 Addisyn FOX  7 St. Gabriel 10' 2"   (NW) 10' 2" PASS PASS 3

7 Lexi RUDOLPH  8 St. Bernard 9' 9"   (NW) 9' 9" 9' 3" 9' 4" 2

8 Savannah RIES  7 St. Gabriel 9' 6"   (NW) 9' 6" PASS PASS 1

9 Nora ATZINGER 17 Notre Dame 7' 10"   (NW) 7' 10" 7' 6" FOUL

Anna BURZYNSKI  7 St. Agnes NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#33 Girls Shot Put (Class AA Grades 5-6)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Lydia ADAMS  5 St. Albert the 18' 51 /2 18' 51 /2 18' 41 /2 FOUL 10

2 Samatha LINDLE  5 St. Albert the 17' 7" 16' 3" 16' 11 /2 17' 7" 8

3 Mary Caroline GEORGE  6 St. Agnes 17' 7" 17' 7" FOUL FOUL 6

4 Sophie DONOHUE  6 St. Agnes 16' 81 /2 16' 21 /2 16' 31 /2 16' 81 /2 5

5 Olivia LONG  5 St. Albert the 15' 101 /2 15' 101 /2 12' 1" 15' 2"

6 Clara FRYE  6 St. Agnes 14' 0" 12' 7" 13' 81 /2 14' 0"

7 Addison MAGUIRE  6 St. Bernard 12' 2" FOUL 12' 2" 11' 01 /2 4
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#35 Girls Shot Put (Class AA Grades 7-8)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Lilly MEEHAN  8 St. Agnes 24' 6" 24' 6" 22' 5" 22' 10" 10

2 Schuler HILDENBRAND  8 St. Agnes 24' 2" 23' 4" 24' 2" 21' 7" 8

3 Lucy JOHNSON  8 St. Agnes 23' 2" 22' 5" 21' 7" 23' 2"

4 Stella BENSENHAVER  7 St. Agnes 18' 61 /2 14' 5" 17' 5" 18' 61 /2

5 Lexi RUDOLPH  8 St. Bernard 18' 11 /2 16' 21 /2 18' 11 /2 FOUL 6

Class AA Grades 5-6 Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Agnes SAGN 96

2 St. Bernard STBE 53

3 St. Gabriel STGA 52

4 Holy Trinity Parish School HT 44

5 St. Michael SAIN 36

6 Sacred Heart Model School SHMS 29

7 St. Margaret Mary STMM 17

8 St. Aloysius STA 16

9 Holy Spirit HS 8

9 Notre Dame Academy (Louisville) NDAL 8

Class AA Grades 5-6 Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Agnes SAGN 97

2 St. Albert the Great SATG 94

3 Holy Spirit HS 44

4 Sacred Heart Model School SHMS 37

5 Notre Dame Academy (Louisville) NDAL 22

6 St. Michael SAIN 18

7 Our Lady of Lourdes OLOL 13

8 St. Bernard STBE 9

Class AA Grades 7-8 Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Our Lady of Lourdes OLOL 96

2 St. Agnes SAGN 63.5

3 St. Albert the Great SATG 59

4 St. Margaret Mary STMM 31.5

5 Sacred Heart Model School SHMS 28

6 St. Bernard STBE 22

7 St. Aloysius STA 18

8 Holy Spirit HS 12

9 Holy Trinity Parish School HT 9

10 St. Michael SAIN 8

11 St. Gabriel STGA 7

12 St. Mary Academy (Louisville) STML 5

Class AA Grades 7-8 Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Agnes SAGN 130
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Class AA Grades 7-8 Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

2 St. Bernard STBE 43

3 Our Lady of Lourdes OLOL 31

4 St. Patrick School STPL 30

5 St. Michael SAIN 22

6 St. Aloysius STA 19

7 Holy Spirit HS 18

8 St. Gabriel STGA 9

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Agnes SAGN 159.5

2 Our Lady of Lourdes OLOL 96

3 St. Bernard STBE 75

4 St. Gabriel STGA 59

4 St. Albert the Great SATG 59

6 Sacred Heart Model School SHMS 57

7 Holy Trinity Parish School HT 53

8 St. Margaret Mary STMM 48.5

9 St. Michael SAIN 44

10 St. Aloysius STA 34

11 Holy Spirit HS 20

12 Notre Dame Academy (Louisville) NDAL 8

13 St. Mary Academy (Louisville) STML 5

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Agnes SAGN 227

2 St. Albert the Great SATG 94

3 Holy Spirit HS 62

4 St. Bernard STBE 52

5 Our Lady of Lourdes OLOL 44

6 St. Michael SAIN 40

7 Sacred Heart Model School SHMS 37

8 St. Patrick School STPL 30

9 Notre Dame Academy (Louisville) NDAL 22

10 St. Aloysius STA 19

11 St. Gabriel STGA 9
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